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Building List (Numerical)
note:not all buildings are shown

Building Number Grid Name
1 D-3 Administration Building
3 D-3 Art & Architecture North
4 D-2 Archie Phinney Hall
5 D-3 Food Research Center
6 D-4 Graduate Art Studio
7 E-4 Mary E. Forney Hall
9 D-3 Gibb Hall

10 E-4 Gertrude L. Hays Hall
11 D-2 University Energy Plant
12 E-3 Student Health Center
14 C-2 Menard Law Building
15 C-3 Memorial Gym
16 D-3 Art & Architecture Building
17 D-2 Morrill Hall
18 E-4 Ridenbaugh Hall
19 D-3 Life Sciences South
20 E-2 Student Union & Financial Aid
21 D-2 Carol Ryrie Brink Hall
22 D-3 Art & Architecture South
25 C-2 Ag Science
26 E-3 Hampton Music Building
28 D-2 Janssen Engineering Building
30 D-4 Niccolls  Building
32 C-3 Library
34 E-4 Blake House
35 A-2 JW Martin Lab
36 D-4 Radio-TV Center
38 D-2 Mines Building
39 C-2 McConnell Hall
41 C-2 Shoup Hall
42 D-4 Targhee Hall
43 D-3 College of Education Building
44 E-3 Education and CLASS Annex
46 D-1 Parking and Transportation Services
47 C-3 Renfrew Hall
48 D-4 University Advancement Annex
49 B-2 Engineering Annex
50 C-4 Executive Residence
52 C-1 Theophilus Tower
53 C-3 UI Swimming Center
54 D-2 Buchanan Engineering Lab
55 D-2 College of Natural Resources Bldg
56 C-4 Physical Education Bldg
58 A-2 Animal Pavilion & Meats Lab
60 E-2 Human Resources & Purchasing
61 B-2 Environmental Health & Safety
62 E-4 South Hill Community Center
65 B-2 Hartung Theater
72 A-2 Farm Residence - Beef
73 A-2 Farm Operations Shop
74 A-2 Beef Barn 1
75 A-2 Beef Barn 2
78 A-2 Farm Storage Building #1
81 B-2 Aquaculture Institute
82 B-2 Feed & Storage Poultry 1
83 B-2 Longhouse

86 B-2 Exp Solar Laying House Poult 5
93 F-4 Business Technology Incubator
94 E-4 Early Childhood Lrng Center
95 E-3 Kappa Delta
97 D-3 Idaho Commons
99 B-2 PREEC Greenhouses - 4 Units
100 C-4 Golf Clubhouse
104 D-2 Native American/Migrant Ed Ctr
106 D-3 Art & Architecture Interior Design
110 D-2 McClure Hall
111 D-2 Engineering/Physics Bldg
114 C-3 ASUI Kibbie Activity Center
115 B-3 Mike Ryan Track and Field Office
116 B-1 Wicks Field Storage & Restroom
122 A-2 Beef Barn 3
129 A-2 Beef Working Facility
143 C-1 Student Recreation Center
147 B-2 Agricultural Education
196 B-3 Kibbie West Ticket Booth
275 E-2 Bookstore/US Post Office
403 D-2 Vehicle Research Lab
404 A-3 Facilities Garage
405 A-3 LES Small Engine Shop
406 A-3 University Vehicle Storage
407 A-3 Pumphouse 9
420 A-3 Recycling/Surplus
421 F-3 Art & Architecture East
422 C-2 Agricultural Biotechnology Building
423 D-2 Gauss-Johnson Engineering Lab
424 D-3 J.A. Albertson
427 E-3 Campus Christian Center
441 D-4 Alpha Kappa Lambda
442 E-3 Pi Kappa Phi
443 E-2 Beta Theta Pi
444 E-3 Steel House
445 E-3 Delta Sigma
446 D-2 Delta Tau Delta
447 E-4 Farmhouse
448 E-3 Kappa Sigma
449 E-3 Lambda Chi Alpha
452 E-3 Phi Gamma Delta
453 D-3 Phi Kappa Tau
454 D-4 Pi Kappa Alpha
455 E-3 Sigma Alpha Epsilon
456 D-4 Sigma Chi
457 E-2 Sigma Nu
458 D-4 Alpha Gamma Rho
459 E-2 Theta Chi
460 D-4 Alpha Gamma Delta
461 E-2 Alpha Phi
462 E-2 Delta Delta Delta
463 E-3 Delta Gamma
464 D-2 Gamma Phi Beta
465 E-3 Kappa Kappa Gamma
466 E-3 Pi Beta Phi
500 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 418 Taylor
501 D-4 South Hill Terrace- 426 Taylor

502 F-4 South Hill Terrace- 430 Taylor
503 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 458 Taylor
504 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 464 Taylor
505 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 470 Taylor
506 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 486 Taylor
507 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 492 Taylor
508 E-4 South Hill Apts - 506 Taylor
509 E-4 South Hill Apts - 510 Taylor
510 E-4 South Hill Apts - 528 Taylor
511 E-4 South Hill Apts - 524 Taylor
512 E-4 South Hill Apts - 514 Taylor
513 E-4 South Hill Apts - 518 Taylor
514 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1020 Deakin
515 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1011 Deakin
516 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1012 Deakin
517 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1016 Deakin
518 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1010 Deakin
519 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1006 Deakin
520 E-4 South Hill Apts - 425 Sweet
530 F-4 South Hill Vista - 301 Sweet
531 F-4 South Hill Vista - 303 Sweet
532 F-4 South Hill Vista - 307 Sweet
533 F-4 South Hill Vista - 311 Sweet
534 F-4 South Hill Vista - 315 Sweet
535 E-4 South Hill Vista - 319 Sweet
536 E-4 South Hill Vista - 380 Taylor
537 E-4 South Hill Vista - 374 Taylor
538 F-4 South Hill Vista - 354 Taylor
539 F-4 South Hill Vista - 350 Taylor
540 F-4 South Hill Vista - 342 Taylor
541 F-4 South Hill Vista - 334 Taylor
542 C-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #1
543 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #2
544 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #3
545 D-1 Living Learning Community Bldg #4
546 D-1 Living Learning Community Bldg #5
547 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #6
548 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #7
549 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #8
550 C-2 Wallace Residence- Common
551 C-2 Wallace Residence- Stevenson
552 C-2 Wallace Residence- Ballard
553 C-2 Wallace Residence- Willey
554 C-2 Wallace Residence- Gooding
557 E-2 KAPPA ALPHA THETA
569 E-2 Elmwood Apartments
678 D-3 Teaching & Learning Center
680 B-2 Poultry Hill Warehouse
682 C-4 I Tank
683 A-4 Golf Course Water Tank
689 A-3 Facilities Services
695 A-3 Campus Storage #1
748 B-4 Chilled Water Tank
749 B-4 South Campus Chiller Plant
800 E-3 INTERMODAL TRANSIT CENTER



Building List (Alphabetical)
Building Number Grid Name

1 D-3 Administration Building
25 C-2 Ag Science
422 C-2 Agricultural Biotechnology Building
147 B-2 Agricultural Education
460 D-4 Alpha Gamma Delta
458 D-4 Alpha Gamma Rho
441 D-4 Alpha Kappa Lambda
461 E-2 Alpha Phi
58 A-2 Animal Pavilion & Meats Lab
81 B-2 Aquaculture Institute
4 D-2 Archie Phinney Hall

16 D-3 Art & Architecture Building
421 F-3 Art & Architecture East
106 D-3 Art & Architecture Interior Design

3 D-3 Art & Architecture North
22 D-3 Art & Architecture South
114 C-3 ASUI Kibbie Activity Center
74 A-2 Beef Barn 1
75 A-2 Beef Barn 2
122 A-2 Beef Barn 3
129 A-2 Beef Working Facility
443 E-2 Beta Theta Pi
34 E-4 Blake House
275 E-2 Bookstore/US Post Office
54 D-2 Buchanan Engineering Lab
93 F-4 Business Technology Incubator
427 E-3 Campus Christian Center
695 A-3 Campus Storage #1
21 D-2 Carol Ryrie Brink Hall
748 B-4 Chilled Water Tank
43 D-3 College of Education Building
55 D-2 College of Natural Resources Bldg
462 E-2 Delta Delta Delta
463 E-3 Delta Gamma
445 E-3 Delta Sigma
446 D-2 Delta Tau Delta
94 E-4 Early Childhood Lrng Center
44 E-3 Education and CLASS Annex
569 E-2 Elmwood Apartments
49 B-2 Engineering Annex
111 D-2 Engineering/Physics Bldg
61 B-2 Environmental Health & Safety
50 C-4 Executive Residence
86 B-2 Exp Solar Laying House Poult 5
404 A-3 Facilities Garage
689 A-3 Facilities Services
73 A-2 Farm Operations Shop
72 A-2 Farm Residence - Beef
78 A-2 Farm Storage Building #1
447 E-4 Farmhouse
82 B-2 Feed & Storage Poultry 1
5 D-3 Food Research Center

464 D-2 Gamma Phi Beta
423 D-2 Gauss-Johnson Engineering Lab
10 E-4 Gertrude L. Hays Hall
9 D-3 Gibb Hall

100 C-4 Golf Clubhouse
683 A-4 Golf Course Water Tank

6 D-4 Graduate Art Studio
26 E-3 Hampton Music Building
65 B-2 Hartung Theater
60 E-2 Human Resources & Purchasing
682 C-4 I Tank
97 D-3 Idaho Commons
800 E-3 INTERMODAL TRANSIT CENTER
424 D-3 J.A. Albertson
28 D-2 Janssen Engineering Building
35 A-2 JW Martin Lab
557 E-2 KAPPA ALPHA THETA
95 E-3 Kappa Delta
465 E-3 Kappa Kappa Gamma
448 E-3 Kappa Sigma
196 B-3 Kibbie West Ticket Booth
449 E-3 Lambda Chi Alpha
405 A-3 LES Small Engine Shop
32 C-3 Library
19 D-3 Life Sciences South
542 C-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #1
543 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #2
544 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #3
545 D-1 Living Learning Community Bldg #4
546 D-1 Living Learning Community Bldg #5
547 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #6
548 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #7
549 D-2 Living Learning Community Bldg #8
83 B-2 Longhouse
7 E-4 Mary E. Forney Hall

110 D-2 McClure Hall
39 C-2 McConnell Hall
15 C-3 Memorial Gym
14 C-2 Menard Law Building
115 B-3 Mike Ryan Track and Field Office
38 D-2 Mines Building
17 D-2 Morrill Hall
104 D-2 Native American/Migrant Ed Ctr
30 D-4 Niccolls  Building
46 D-1 Parking and Transportation Services
452 E-3 Phi Gamma Delta
453 D-3 Phi Kappa Tau
56 C-4 Physical Education Bldg
466 E-3 Pi Beta Phi
454 D-4 Pi Kappa Alpha
442 E-3 Pi Kappa Phi
680 B-2 Poultry Hill Warehouse
99 B-2 PREEC Greenhouses - 4 Units
407 A-3 Pumphouse 9
36 D-4 Radio-TV Center
420 A-3 Recycling/Surplus
47 C-3 Renfrew Hall
18 E-4 Ridenbaugh Hall
41 C-2 Shoup Hall
455 E-3 Sigma Alpha Epsilon
456 D-4 Sigma Chi

457 E-2 Sigma Nu
749 B-4 South Campus Chiller Plant
519 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1006 Deakin
518 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1010 Deakin
515 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1011 Deakin
516 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1012 Deakin
517 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1016 Deakin
514 E-4 South Hill Apts - 1020 Deakin
520 E-4 South Hill Apts - 425 Sweet
508 E-4 South Hill Apts - 506 Taylor
509 E-4 South Hill Apts - 510 Taylor
512 E-4 South Hill Apts - 514 Taylor
513 E-4 South Hill Apts - 518 Taylor
511 E-4 South Hill Apts - 524 Taylor
510 E-4 South Hill Apts - 528 Taylor
62 E-4 South Hill Community Center
500 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 418 Taylor
501 D-4 South Hill Terrace- 426 Taylor
502 F-4 South Hill Terrace- 430 Taylor
503 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 458 Taylor
504 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 464 Taylor
505 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 470 Taylor
506 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 486 Taylor
507 E-4 South Hill Terrace- 492 Taylor
530 F-4 South Hill Vista - 301 Sweet
531 F-4 South Hill Vista - 303 Sweet
532 F-4 South Hill Vista - 307 Sweet
533 F-4 South Hill Vista - 311 Sweet
534 F-4 South Hill Vista - 315 Sweet
535 E-4 South Hill Vista - 319 Sweet
541 F-4 South Hill Vista - 334 Taylor
540 F-4 South Hill Vista - 342 Taylor
539 F-4 South Hill Vista - 350 Taylor
538 F-4 South Hill Vista - 354 Taylor
537 E-4 South Hill Vista - 374 Taylor
536 E-4 South Hill Vista - 380 Taylor
444 E-3 Steel House
12 E-3 Student Health Center
143 C-1 Student Recreation Center
20 E-2 Student Union & Financial Aid
42 D-4 Targhee Hall
678 D-3 Teaching & Learning Center
52 C-1 Theophilus Tower
459 E-2 Theta Chi
53 C-3 UI Swimming Center
48 D-4 University Advancement Annex
11 D-2 University Energy Plant
406 A-3 University Vehicle Storage
403 D-2 Vehicle Research Lab
552 C-2 Wallace Residence- Ballard
550 C-2 Wallace Residence- Common
554 C-2 Wallace Residence- Gooding
551 C-2 Wallace Residence- Stevenson
553 C-2 Wallace Residence- Willey
116 B-1 Wicks Field Storage & Restroom
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